R
C
C

APRIL 20, 1982 Special Street Lighting
Election - Paradise Park Residents Only

Registered Voters

Registered Democratic Voters
Registered Republican Voters
Registered Independent Voters

Registered White Voters
Registered Black Voters
Registered Other Voters

IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT 8
5 0 Street Lighting

5 1 For
5 2 Against

24 Harmony Heights Comm Hall ABSENTEES

True

True

784

723
53
8
784

117
667

784

True

True

o o

o o



ELECTION RESULTS

784

723
53
8
784
True

117
667

792
False



	Sheet1

