Н	APRIL 20, 1982 Special Street Lighting Election - Paradise Park Residents Only	24 Harmony Hei	ghts Comm Hall ABSEN ⁻	ΓEES
V	Registered Voters		784	
	Registered Democratic Voters Registered Republican Voters Registered Independent Voters		723 53 8 784	0 0 0
		True	True	
	Registered White Voters Registered Black Voters Registered Other Voters		117 667 8 784	0 0 0
	IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT 8	True	True	
R C C	5 0 Street Lighting 5 1 For 5 2 Against		56 0	1 1

ELECTION RESULTS

True

False